
2025 Richland County 4-H Show Schedule 

Friday, June 27  9 a.m.   Dog Show 
2 p.m.   Cat Show at Richland County Extension office 

Thursday, July 17  5 p.m.   Barns & Community Building setup 

Friday, July 18  8 a.m.   General Projects Show at Community Building 

Saturday, July 19  9 a.m.   Youth Tractor Driving Contest (infield) 

Sunday, July 20  8 a.m.   Horse Show 
5 p.m.   Swine Weigh-in 

Monday, July 21  8 a.m.-12 p.m.  Market animal weigh-ins (beef, goat, sheep) 
3 p.m.   Barnyard games (wash racks) 

Tuesday, July 22  8 a.m.   Swine Show 
8 a.m.   Bucket Calf Show 
9 a.m.   Dairy Show 
10 a.m.  Rabbit Show 
2 p.m.   Sheep Show 

Wednesday, July 23  8 a.m.   Beef Show 
8 a.m.   Poultry Show 
2 p.m.   Goat Show 
5 p.m.  Master Showmanship clinic for Showmanship winners from beef, dairy,  

 goat, horse, sheep, and swine 

Thursday, July 24  8 a.m.   Master Showmanship 
3 p.m.   Auction (All non-junior fair animals released 30 minutes after auction) 

Friday, July 25  11 a.m.-1 p.m.  General projects are released at Community Building 
3 p.m.   All animals are released 

Saturday, July 26  8 a.m.   Fairgrounds cleanup & thank you cards 

All shows are open to the public and will be held at the Richland Co. Fairgrounds unless otherwise noted. 
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